
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

20/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB20150115197896 20/06/21 8,000.00 2,000.18

URAV DAS

21/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB21005120973518 21/06/21 1,250.00 750.18

URAV DAS

21/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB21011204583577 21/06/21 250.00 500.18

URAV DAS

21/06/21 .IMPS P2P 116405170649#13/06/2021 130621 MIR2117128590575 21/06/21 17.70 482.48

-MIR2117128590575

22/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB22065356481664 22/06/21 250.00 232.48

URAV DAS

22/06/21 IMPS-117316113883-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117316113883 22/06/21 10.00 222.48

XX0994-TCVECT-WINHOSTVERISIGN-WIININTERN

IC-EXECT

22/06/21 IMPS-117316118231-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117316118231 22/06/21 10.00 212.48

XX0994-FESTIN-INDEPTHBUREAU-EXECTIVE-L3W

IKI-INC

22/06/21 IMPS-117316118376-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117316118376 22/06/21 20.00 192.48

XX0994-FESTIN-INDEPTHBUREAU-EXECTIVE-L3W

IKI-INC

22/06/21 IMPS-117316122092-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117316122092 22/06/21 2.40 190.08

XX0994-TCVECT-ONEBRAZIL-REFEC-SYSTEMBILL

22/06/21 IMPS-117322180446-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117322180446 22/06/21 10.00 180.08

XX0994-TCVECT-FESTIN-FIC-INC-TRANSF

22/06/21 IMPS-117323184719-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117323184719 22/06/21 160.00 20.08

XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-INC-TF

23/06/21 IMPS-117403197581-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117403197581 23/06/21 10.00 10.08

XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-DYR-WBASIC-TRANSF

23/06/21 IMPS-117403197680-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117403197680 23/06/21 4.00 6.08

XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-AIDS-DISPOSAL-TRANSF

23/06/21 IMPS-117404100154-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117404100154 23/06/21 4.00 2.08
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BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 16/06/2021 To : 23/06/2021

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-TEMPLE-RELIGION-CRIME-

FTC

23/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB23050952831182 23/06/21 3.20 5.28

URAV DAS

23/06/21 IMPS-117405100326-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117405100326 23/06/21 4.80 0.48

XX0994-TCVECT-FIC-TRUETRESS-AGAIN-AGAIN-

VERENIUM-FTC

23/06/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB23085758256803 23/06/21 500.00 500.48

URAV DAS

23/06/21 IMPS-117409131577-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117409131577 23/06/21 100.00 400.48

XX0994-TCVECT-INTERNATION-TRANSATLANTIC-

INTERSTATEATADENE

23/06/21 IMPS-117409134232-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000117409134232 23/06/21 40.00 360.48

XX0994-TCVECT-FUSO-NIPPON-REFUSE-BUREAUD

ESIGN

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

10,000.18 17 2 10,142.90 503.20 360.48

Generated On: 23-Jun-2021 09:17 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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